VASNER
Citara Metal:
Citara 300M  Art.Nr.: 2015300M
Citara 450M  Art.Nr.: 2015450M
Citara 550M  Art.Nr.: 2015550M
Citara 700M  Art.Nr.: 2015700M
Citara 900M  Art.Nr.: 2015900M
Citara 1100M  Art.Nr.: 20151100M
Citara Metal Plus:
Citara 450M Plus  Art.Nr.: 2016450MR
Citara 700M Plus  Art.Nr.: 2016700MR
Citara 900M Plus  Art.Nr.: 2016900MR
Citara 1100M Plus  Art.Nr.: 20161100MR
Citara Glass white:
Citara 300G Glass white Art.Nr.: VICG300RW
Citara 450G Glass white  Art.Nr.: VICG450RW
Citara 550G Glass white  Art.Nr.: VICG550RW
Citara 700G Glass white  Art.Nr.: VICG700RW
Citara 900G Glass white  Art.Nr.: VICG900RW
Citara Glass grey:
Citara 300G Glass grey Art.Nr.: VICG300RG
Citara 450G Glass grey  Art.Nr.: VICG450RG
Citara 550G Glass grey Art.Nr.: VICG550RG
Citara 700G Glass grey  Art.Nr.: VICG700RG
Citara 900G Glass grey  Art.Nr.: VICG900RG
Citara Mirror:
Citara 300S Mirror  Art.Nr.: VICS300RW
Citara 450S Mirror  Art.Nr.: VICS450RW
Citara 550S Mirror  Art.Nr.: VICS550RW
Citara 700S Mirror  Art.Nr.: VICS700RW
Citara 900S Mirror  Art.Nr.: VICS900RW
VASNER Citara wall bracket   |  overview dimensions drilling distances
v1
.1
 2
02
2.
08
GB
Citara Blackboard:
Citara T 300M  Art.Nr.: VICT300
Citara T 450M  Art.Nr.: VICT450
Citara T 700M  Art.Nr.: VICT700
Citara T 900M  Art.Nr.: VICT900
Citara T 1100M  Art.Nr.: VICT1100
Citara Blackboard Plus:
Citara T Plus 450M  Art.Nr.: VICTP450
Citara T Plus 700M  Art.Nr.: VICTP700
Citara T Plus 900M  Art.Nr.: VICTP900
Citara T Plus 1100M  Art.Nr.: VICTP1100
Citara Series
VASNER
v1
.0
 2
02
2.
06
33,5 cm
25
,4
 c
m
300 W
Drilling distances | Dimensions Used with the following units (power levels):
550 W
Bracket 1 (small)
Citara Series
VASNER
v1
.0
 2
02
2.
06
35,6 cm
42
,2
 c
m
Drilling distances | Dimensions Used with the following units (power levels):
Bracket 2 (medium)
Citara Series
700 W
900 W
450 W
VASNER
v1
.0
 2
02
2.
06
61,2 cm
42
,0
 c
m
1100 W
Drilling distances | Dimensions Used with the following units (power levels):
Bracket 3 (large)
Citara Series